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ATHLETE_NAME ATHLETE_TIME ATHLETE_PLACEMENT

1 Pick. North Team Score: 68

MATT DUVALL 00:14:58.94 1

HARPER MOORE 00:15:25.17 3

AARON MORAINE 00:16:02.04 13

SPENCER MOLEDOR 00:16:26.31 21

NICK WHITEHEAD 00:16:39.35 30

DANIEL NEWMAN 00:17:09.02 (54)

JUSTIN SCHUMACHER 00:17:11.11 (57)

2 Gah. Lincoln Team Score: 99

RILEY JACKSON 00:15:43.67 6

BENJAMIN TOWLER 00:15:45.99 9

ALEX EGGLESTON 00:16:21.92 19

CONNOR HUGHES-HEMSOTH 00:16:40.46 32

DONOVAN HIGHT 00:16:40.54 33
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RYAN MEHALIC 00:17:27.10 (64)

ISAIAH ROWE 00:17:45.98 (69)

3 Thom. Worthington Team Score: 106

ZUBIN JHA 00:15:39.63 4

NOAH SILLIMAN 00:16:12.32 15

NATE JOHNSON 00:16:13.50 16

JACK CAINE 00:16:35.38 27

BENJAMIN SMITH 00:16:55.21 44

ANDRES MIRA 00:17:10.39 (56)

MACARIO ETIENNE 00:17:12.88 (58)

4 Olen. Liberty Team Score: 119

JACK HUMENAY 00:15:52.22 11

CALEB OGLE 00:16:28.14 22

JACOB FELDMAIER 00:16:30.74 23

TANNER SUTTON 00:16:34.43 26

JUDD OGLE 00:16:44.30 37

R.J. LAROSA 00:16:54.96 (43)

WINSTON FOX 00:17:03.04 (49)

5 Centerville Team Score: 149

AIDAN DOWNS 00:15:58.83 12

PARKER BLOSSER 00:16:35.61 28
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JUSTIN DAVIDSON 00:16:42.26 35

JACOB SPAULDING 00:16:42.86 36

TYLER JOB 00:16:45.48 38

ETHAN ZEISER 00:16:47.86 (41)

ISAAC EINSTEIN 00:16:52.09 (42)

6 Lancaster Team Score: 167

ORION THRESS 00:16:24.32 20

LUKE SEYMOUR 00:16:34.30 25

KALEB STULL 00:16:36.90 29

TREVOR LANOY 00:16:55.99 46

NOAH JOHNSON 00:16:57.12 47

KOBE FETTY 00:17:01.03 (48)

COLTON THRESS 00:17:09.68 (55)

7 Wor. Kilbourne Team Score: 167

TANNER WILLIAMS 00:15:18.73 2

JOHN CUOZZO 00:15:41.52 5

LUKE MILLER 00:16:39.43 31

GABE KNUTH 00:17:14.22 59

WILL BARTRAM 00:17:56.67 70

WILL FRANKE 00:18:10.02 (74)

JACKSON PINSCHENAT 00:18:11.42 (76)
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8 Reynoldsburg Team Score: 182

WENDESEN KING 00:16:03.35 14

SETH DAVIS 00:16:21.61 18

MARS DAVIS 00:16:32.47 24

DOMINIC SABO 00:17:05.83 51

MEKHI DEJARNETTE 00:18:11.13 75

ANDY POTTER 00:18:15.08 (78)

GRANT BOONE 00:18:29.14 (80)

9 GlenOak Team Score: 191

TOMMY RICE 00:15:44.03 7

CORDELL FLOYD 00:15:44.37 8

MATTHEW TSCHANTZ 00:17:06.33 52

TOBIE DUFFIE 00:17:19.46 61

BRODY FRAVEL 00:17:23.55 63

CORDER HOUK 00:17:40.15 (67)

ETHAN LAUGHMAN 00:17:44.92 (68)

10 Dub. Coffman Team Score: 204

LIAM SHAUGHNESSY 00:16:18.70 17

NOAH CLEMENS 00:16:46.21 39

ISSAC FRANK 00:16:55.94 45

SHASHWAT RAO 00:17:05.01 50

RYAN LOYNES 00:17:07.96 53
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WILL MCGRAW 00:17:18.63 (60)

DYLAN SEGIETH 00:17:31.07 (65)

11 Col. Academy Team Score: 255

LUKE NESTER 00:15:46.03 10

CHARLIE SABGIR 00:16:41.01 34

JAKE HUDDLESTON 00:17:22.67 62

CALVIN WADE 00:18:02.14 72

ALEX O’CONNOR 00:18:13.63 77

PETER HEERMANN 00:18:35.66 (83)

CYRUS RICHARDSON 00:18:50.10 (86)

12 Del. Hayes Team Score: 358

BRIAN FRISCH 00:16:47.75 40

SEBASTIAN STEWART 00:18:08.80 73

PADRAIG MUMPER 00:18:23.42 79

GARY WECKERLY 00:18:34.05 82

JUAN TELLO 00:18:36.31 84

ERIC STEWART 00:18:56.84 (91)

LUKE TODT 00:19:26.23 (96)

13 Van Wert Team Score: 423

GAGE WANNEMACHER 00:17:37.18 66

JAYDEN WELKER 00:18:33.97 81
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JACOB SEALSCOTT 00:18:51.19 87

BEN LANGE 00:18:55.50 88

ROBERT SPATH 00:20:22.78 101

JOSH MAYES 00:20:45.45 (102)

KILLIAN SUDDUTH 00:20:53.14 (103)

14 Big Walnut Team Score: 430

GRADY HEMINGWAY 00:18:01.19 71

AUSTIN MCGRATH 00:18:44.37 85

RYAN CUMMINS 00:18:56.10 89

BRADEN BUCKLER 00:18:56.64 90

COLE MATOS 00:19:17.66 95

KHAIL YANO 00:19:48.41 (97)

SAM WILSON 00:19:51.76 (98)

15 Worth. Christian Team Score: 478

PETER TSIBOURIS 00:19:02.08 92

NOAH ST. JOHN 00:19:12.49 93

SAMUEL SPIRES 00:19:15.94 94

MACKAY LYKENS 00:19:55.83 99

JONATHAN SANDERS 00:19:58.84 100

TURNER BURNS 00:21:15.64 (104)

ANDRE THOMPSON 00:21:23.41 (105)
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